Conference for Food Protection
DRAFT Budget 2013

2013 Budget Projection

Revenue

Carryover 2012 (projected) S 176,840
Interest Checking/Sav S 400
Membership S 1,200
Crumbine S 4,000
2014 Registrations

2014 Sponsors S 27,000
2014 Local Partnership S -
Miscellaneous

Grant
TOTAL REVENUE $209,440
Expense

Exec Director Compensation* S 21,948
Exec Assistant Compensation S 19,200
Exec Treasurer Compensation S 12,000
Exec Director Travel S 3,800
Exec Assistant Travel S 2,250
Exec Treasurer Travel S 2,250
Exec Board Expense S 26,000
Executive Board Catering S 1,845
Committee Expense S 10,000
2014 Conf Expense

2014 Conf Prepayment

Equipment/Maintenance S 250
Telephone S 3,550
Postage S 660
Printing S 3,500
Supplies S 1,500
Surety Bond/Liability Ins S 1,325
Credit Card Sve cg.

Corp/Tax exempt fees S 125
Miscellaneous S 1,000
Crumbine Expenses S 4,000
Web Site Support S -
Legal S 1,000
Tax Preparation S 850
Audit S 6,800
Local Partnership S -
Grant S -
TOTAL EXPENSE S 123,853
CARRYOVER - 2014 $85,587

* To be determined

Approved 8/7/2012



Revenue

Interest Checking/Sav
Membership
Crumbine

2014 Registrations
2014 Sponsors

2042 Local Partnership
Miscellaneous

Grant

Total

Expense

Exec Director Comp
Exec Assistant Comp
Exec Treasurer Comp
Exec Director Travel
Exec Assistant Travel
Exec Treasurer Travel
Exec Board Expense
Executive Board Catering
Committee Expense
2014 Conf Expense
2014 Conf Prepayment
Equipment/Maintenance
Telephone

Postage

Printing

Supplies

Surety Bond/Liability Ins
Credit Card Sve cg.
Corp/Tax exempt fees
Miscellaneous
Crumbine Expenses
Web Site Development
Legal

Tax Preparation

Audit

Local Partnership

Grant

B2 R VSR VollR Vo NE Vo NE Vo Rl Vo i Vo B Vol w n wr n v n n

v nnuvnnn

“vrnnvnnnnnn

Budgeted

400
1,200
4,000

27,000

TBD

32,600
32,600

Budgeted

21,948
20,988
11,288
3,800
2,250
2,250
26,000
1,845
10,000

250
3,550
660
3,500
1,500
1,325

125
1,000
4,000

1,000
650
6,800

Received

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3
- S - S

Disbursed

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3

wn n

Quarter 4

Quarter 4

wvnunuv,;m:nrnonon

wn

RV23E VR Vo RE Vo R Vot Vo Nk Vo il VoTiR Vo ik Vo SR Vo TUE Vo SR Vo Sk Vo R Vo TRE Vo R Vo R VoL Vo SRR Vo R Vo RE Vo R Vo §

w n

Cum

Cum

v unnunvuouon

2RV dR Vo aE VSR VR Vo SR VR Vo RE Vo Ve SRV RE VR Vo RE VAR Vo NE Vo MR Vo SRV SR VoL Vo R Vo Rk Vo R Vo TSR Vo R Vo Rk Vo Rk Vol

Balance

400
1,200
4,000

27,000

32,600

Balance

21,948
20,988
11,288
3,800
2,250
2,250
26,000
1,845
10,000

250
3,550
660
3,500
1,500
1,325

125
1,000
4,000

1,000
650
6,800




[ Total $ 124,729 $ - S - 3 - S - 3 - 3 124,729 |




	Budget Doc
	2013 Worksheet

