Conference for Food Protection DRAFT Budget 2013



2013 Budget Projection

Revenue

Revenue				
Carryover 2012 (projected)	Ş	176,840		
Interest Checking/Sav	\$ \$ \$	400		
Membership	\$	1,200		
Crumbine	\$	4,000		
2014 Registrations				
2014 Sponsors	\$ \$	27,000		
2014 Local Partnership	\$	-		
Miscellaneous				
Grant				
TOTAL REVENUE				\$209,440
Expense				
Exec Director Compensation*	Ś	21,948		
Exec Assistant Compensation	Š	19,200		
Exec Treasurer Compensation	Ś	12,000		
Exec Director Travel	Ś	3,800		
Exec Assistant Travel	Ś	2,250		
Exec Treasurer Travel	Ś	2,250		
Exec Board Expense	ŝ	26,000		
Executive Board Catering	¢	1,845		
Committee Expense	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	10,000		
2014 Conf Expense	Ŷ	10,000		
2014 Conf Prepayment				
Equipment/Maintenance	s	250		
Telephone	Ś	3,550		
Postage	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	660		
Printing	ç	3,500		
Supplies	ç ¢	1,500		
Surety Bond/Liability Ins	ç ç	1,325		
Credit Card Sve cg.	Ŷ	1,525		
Corp/Tax exempt fees	¢	125		
Miscellaneous	ç	1,000		
Crumbine Expenses	ç ¢	4,000		
Web Site Support	ر د	4,000		
Legal	ر خ	1,000		
Tax Preparation	ڊ خ	850		
Audit	ې د	6,800		
Local Partnership	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	0,000		
Grant	с	-		
TOTAL EXPENSE	Ş	-	ć	172 053
CARRYOVER - 2014			\$	123,853
CARRIOVER - 2014				

\$85,587

* To be determined

Revenue	Βι	udgeted	Received				Cum		Balance	
			Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4				
Interest Checking/Sav	\$	400					\$	- \$	400	
Membership	\$	1,200					\$	- \$	1,200	
Crumbine	\$	4,000					\$	- \$	4,000	
2014 Registrations							\$	- \$	-	
2014 Sponsors	\$	27,000					\$	- \$	27,000	
2042 Local Partnership	\$	-					\$	- \$	-	
Miscellaneous							\$	-		
Grant		TBD					\$	- \$	-	
Total	\$	32,600	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$	- \$	32,600	
	\$	32,600								
Expense	Βι	Budgeted Disbursed					Cum		Balance	
•		-	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4				
Exec Director Comp	\$	21,948					\$	- \$	21,948	
Exec Assistant Comp	\$	20,988					\$	- \$	20,988	
Exec Treasurer Comp	\$	11,288					\$	- \$	11,288	
Exec Director Travel	\$	3,800	\$-				\$	- \$	3,800	
Exec Assistant Travel	\$	2,250	•				\$	- \$	2,250	
Exec Treasurer Travel	\$	2,250					\$	- \$	2,250	
Exec Board Expense	\$	26,000	\$-				\$	- \$	26,000	
Executive Board Catering	\$	1,845					\$	- \$	1,845	
Committee Expense	\$	10,000					\$	- \$	10,000	
2014 Conf Expense							\$	- \$	-	
2014 Conf Prepayment							\$	- \$	-	
Equipment/Maintenance	\$	250	\$-				\$	- \$	250	
Telephone	\$	3,550					\$	- \$	3,550	
Postage	\$	660					\$	- \$	660	
Printing	\$	3,500					\$	- \$	3,500	
Supplies	\$	1,500					\$	- \$	1,500	
Surety Bond/Liability Ins	\$	1,325					\$	- \$	1,325	
Credit Card Sve cg.							\$	- \$	-	
Corp/Tax exempt fees	\$	125					\$	- \$	125	
Miscellaneous	\$	1,000					\$	- \$	1,000	
Crumbine Expenses	\$	4,000					\$	- \$	4,000	
Web Site Development	\$	-					\$	- \$	-	
Legal	\$	1,000					\$	- \$	1,000	
Tax Preparation	\$	650						\$	650	
Audit	\$	6,800						\$	6,800	
Local Partnership	\$	-	\$-	\$-			\$	- \$		
Grant	\$	-		\$ -			\$	- \$	-	

Total	\$ 124.7	29 \$ -	Ś	- \$	- \$	- \$	- \$	124,729
TOLAI	Ş 124,1	29 3 -	Ļ	- ,		- ,	- ,	124,723